
 2024 OUR SAVIOR SERVICE SCHEDULE      
"C" indicates Communion service

DATE & TIME Events TEAM Proj Sound Live Reader

Sun, January 07, 8:30 AM Epiphany C 1 Caleb Hannah Josh M Bill S.

Sun, January 07, 10:30 AM Board & Team Member Blessing C 2 Shalynn Eric Will Pam O.

Sun, January 14, 8:30 AM Baptism of Our Lord 1 Caleb Hannah Josh M

Sun, January 14, 10:30 AM 2 Shalynn Eric Will

Sun, January 21, 8:30 AM 2 Epiphany C 3 Micah Nate A

Sun, January 21, 10:30 AM Lutheran National Schools Week C 4 Joel Matthew E

Sun, January 28, 8:30 AM 3 Epiphany 4 Joel Matthew E Michelle S.

Sun, January 28, 10:30 AM 3 Micah Nate A Katie C.

Sun, February 04, 8:30 AM 4 Epiphany C 5 Jacob Brant

Sun, February 04, 10:30 AM Congregation Meeting C 6 Rachel Tammy

Sun, February 11, 8:30 AM Transfiguration 5 Matthew S Brant

Sun, February 11, 10:30 AM 6 Rachel Tammy

Wed, February 14, 7:00 PM Ash Wednesday C 5 Matthew S Brant

Sun, February 18, 8:30 AM 1 Lent C 7 Becky Jon Abby Nancy N.

Sun, February 18, 10:30 AM C 8 Ben Michelle Matthew C.

Wed, February 21, 7:00 PM Lent Midweek 7 Becky Jon Abby

Sun, February 25, 8:30 AM 2 Lent 8 Josh Michelle

Sun, February 25, 10:30 AM 7 Becky Jon Abby Stacy B.

Wed, February 28, 7:00 PM Lent Midweek 8 Ben Michelle

Sun, March 03, 8:30 AM 3 Lent C 1 Caleb Hannah Josh M

Sun, March 03, 10:30 AM C 2 Shalynn Eric Will

Wed, March 06, 7:00 PM Lent Midweek 1 Caleb Hannah Josh M

Sun, March 10, 8:30 AM 4 Lent 1 Caleb Hannah Josh M Kristi S.

Sun, March 10, 10:30 AM 2 Shalynn Eric Will Brad R.

Wed, March 13, 7:00 PM Lent Midweek 2 Shalynn Eric Will

Sun, March 17, 8:30 AM 5 Lent C 3 Micah Nate A

Sun, March 17, 10:30 AM C 4 Joel Matthew E

Wed, March 20, 7:00 PM Lent Midweek 3 Micah Nate A

Sun, March 24, 8:30 AM Palm Sunday 4 Joel Matthew E

Sun, March 24, 10:30 AM 3 Micah Nate A

Thu, March 28, 7:00 PM Maundy Thursday C 4 Joel Matthew E

Fri, March 29, 12:00 PM Good Friday 5 Jacob Brant

Fri, March 29, 7:00 PM 6 Rachel Tammy

Sun, March 31, 8:30 AM Easter C 5 Matthew S Brant Bill S.

Sun, March 31, 10:30 AM C 6 Rachel Tammy Katie C.
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Sun, April 07, 8:30 AM 2 Easter C 7 Becky Jon Abby

Sun, April 07, 10:30 AM C 8 Ben Michelle

Sun, April 14, 8:30 AM 3 Easter 8 Josh Michelle

Sun, April 14, 10:30 AM 7 Becky Jon Abby

Sun, April 21, 8:30 AM 4 Easter C 1 Caleb Hannah Josh M Michelle S.

Sun, April 21, 10:30 AM C 2 Shalynn Eric Will Pam O.

Sun, April 28, 8:30 AM 5 Easter 1 Caleb Hannah Josh M

Sun, April 28, 10:30 AM 2 Shalynn Eric Will

Sun, May 05, 8:30 AM 6 Easter C 3 Micah Nate A

Sun, May 05, 10:30 AM C 4 Joel Matthew E

Sun, May 12, 8:30 AM Accession (Mother's Day) 4 Joel Matthew E Nancy N.

Sun, May 12, 10:30 AM 3 Micah Nate A Matthew C.

Sun, May 19, 8:30 AM Pentecost C 5 Jacob Brant

Sun, May 19, 10:30 AM C 6 Rachel Tammy Stacy B.

Sun, May 26, 8:30 AM Trinity Sunday 5 Matthew S Brant

Sun, May 26, 10:30 AM 6 Rachel Tammy

Sun, June 02, 8:30 AM 2 Pentecost (Father's Day) C 7 Becky Jon Abby Kristi S.

Sun, June 02, 10:30 AM C 8 Ben Michelle Brad R.

Sun, June 09, 8:30 AM 3 Pentecost 8 Josh Michelle

Sun, June 09, 10:30 AM 8th Grade Graduation (10:30) 7 Becky Jon Abby

2 of 2 Print: 12/17/2023 22:42


